

\$~27

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11947/2018

ARUP KUMAR PAL AND ORS. .... Petitioners  
Through Mr. Kotla Harshavardhan, Advocate.

versus

INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE AND ANR. .... Respondents  
Through Mr. Kirtiman Singh, CGSC.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA**

**ORDER**

% **03.02.2020**

As prayed, list on 19.08.2020.

**A. K. CHAWLA, J**

**FEBRUARY 03, 2020**

nn