



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11947/2018

ARUP KUMAR PAL AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Kotla Harshvardhan, Ms. Mansi Sood, Ms. Rishbha Arora and Mr. Ritikesh, Advocates

versus

INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE AND ANR Respondents

Through: Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Mr. Waize Ali Noor and Mr. Varun Rajawat, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

12.02.2024

%

(The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid Mode)

1. No time left.
2. List on 31.07.2024.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2024

Aj